

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for Plumbing Services for the
 FOR: Laterals to People Program
 TIME & (July 11, 2017 through December 31, 2018)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 25, 2017

My Plumber Inc.
 dba J.R.'s Plumbing
 1039 Fresno Dr.
 San Antonio, TX 78201

A-Ram Plumbing, Inc.
 7139 Eckhart Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78238

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating
 & Oil
 Field Services Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223

Service Mechanical Group

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
1A.	20 ea. Line Cleaning via Auger (for laterals up to 200 linear feet)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	134.00 2,680.00	119.00 2,380.00
1B.	5 ea. Line Cleaning via Hydrojet (for laterals up to 200 linear feet)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	375.00 1,875.00	225.00 1,125.00
2.	25 ea. Closed Circuit Television (for laterals up to 200 linear feet)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	175.00 4,375.00	175.00 4,375.00
3A.	10 ea. Two-way Clean-out Installation (without lateral work)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	575.00 5,750.00	425.00 4,250.00
3B.	50 ea. Two-way Clean-out Installation (with lateral work)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	75.00 3,750.00	225.00 11,250.00
4.	500 LF Sewer Lateral Replacement (<50 linear feet total)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	65.00 32,500.00	50.00 25,000.00
5.	1,000 LF Sewer Lateral Replacement (51-100 linear feet total)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	45.00 45,000.00	45.00 45,000.00
6.	500 LF Sewer Lateral Replacement (≥101 linear feet total)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 20,000.00	40.00 20,000.00
7.	100 SY Concrete Replacement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	250.00 25,000.00	275.00 27,500.00
8.	100 SY Asphalt Replacement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	125.00 12,500.00	375.00 37,500.00
9.	20 ea. Backwater Valve Installation	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	675.00 13,500.00	375.00 7,500.00
10.	200 LF Extra Depth Lateral Replacement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.00 4,000.00	30.00 6,000.00
11.	10 CY Excavated Materials Removal	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	125.00 1,250.00	175.00 1,750.00
12.	10 CY Topsoil	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	125.00 1,250.00	125.00 1,250.00

NO BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for Plumbing Services for the
 FOR: Laterals to People Program
 TIME & (July 11, 2017 through December 31, 2018)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 25, 2017

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		My Plumber Inc. dba J.R.'s Plumbing 1039 Fresno Dr. San Antonio, TX 78201	A-Ram Plumbing, Inc. 7139 Eckhart Rd. San Antonio, TX 78238	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	Service Mechanical Group
13.	50 HR Additional Repairs (hourly rate applies)	UNIT PRICE	99.50	99.50	140.00	
		TOTAL	4,975.00	4,975.00	7,000.00	
			*			
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT	TOTAL	178,405.00	199,855.00	398,400.00	
	EXTENSION 1		178,405.00			
	EXTENSION 2		178,405.00			
	EXTENSION 3		178,405.00			
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	1% 10 days	
	Delivery					

BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

A&S Plumbing
 A-Ram Plumbing
 Aramendia
 Beyer Boys
 Concord Supply
 J.R.'s Plumbing
 Mr. Plumber SA
 Pronto Sandblasting
 Quarter Moon Plumbing

Demandstar
 SAWS Website